4730 Madison Road, Cincinnati, Ohio  45227-1426  Phone 513 533-6200  Fax 513 871-4084  Web site www.ilsco.com
Canada  1050 Lakeshore Road East, Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L5E1E4  Phone 905 274-2341  Fax 905 274-8763 84
Catalog Wire Dimensions
Number Range L O.D. I.D. Installing Dies Die Index
UCS-4-Z 4 3" 41/64 9/32 BG, 5/8, 8A 9
UCS-2-Z 2 3" 41/64 11/32 BG, 5/8, 8A 9
UCS-1/0-Z 1/0 3" 41/64 27/64 BG, 5/8, 8A 9
UCS-2/0-Z 2/0 4" 29/32 7/16 249, 840, TX, 76, 11A 13
UCS-3/0-Z 3/0 4" 29/32 1/2 249, 840, TX, 76, 11A 13
UCS-4/0-Z 4/0 4" 29/32 9/16 249, 840, TX, 76, 11A 13
UCS-250-Z 250kcmil 4" 29/32 19/32 249, 840, TX, 76, 11A 13
UCS-300-Z 300kcmil 5" 1-5/32 21/32 299, 655, 705, 1-1/8, 13A 14
UCS-350-Z 350kcmil 5" 1-5/32 45/64 299, 655, 705, 96, 1-1/8, 13A 14
UCS-500-Z 500kcmil 5" 1-5/32 27/32 299, 655, 705, 96, 1-1/8, 13A 14
UCS-600-Z 600kcmil 6" 1-39/64 59/64 301, 1-1/2, 140 18
UCS-700/750-Z 750kcmil - 700kcmil 6" 1-39/64 1-1/32 301, 1-1/2, 140, 72H 18
UCS-1000-Z 1000kcmil 7" 1-39/64 1-3/16 301, 1-1/2, 140, 72H 18
Aluminum Compression Sleeves
Utility Type
TYPE
UCS